

December 31, 2021

<b>BSE Limited</b>
P. J. Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai - 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) Mumbai - 400 051

Dear Sirs,

## <u>Reg.: Intimation of loss of share certificate under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015</u>

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform that a share certificate has been reported to be lost by Ms. Manika M. Singh claiming to be the legal heir of the shareholders as stated below:

Name & Folio No.	Certificate No.	Distinctive Nos.	No. of Shares
Name: Jyoti Parasram Chandnani	210749	135901956 - 135902105	150
Joint Holder: Parasram A. Chandnani			
Folio No.: 17994			

Ms. Manika M. Singh has requested for issuance of duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original. In pursuance of Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016, the above said shares have been transferred to the Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (the 'IEPF Authority').

We propose to approve the claim of legal heir on receipt of the requisite documents for claiming these shares from the IEPF Authority.

We request you to caution your members not to deal in or make any transaction in these shares.

This is for your information and record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully, For Jubilant Pharmova Limited

Rajiv Shah Company Secretary

A Jubilant Bhartia Company



Jubilant Pharmova Limited 1-A, Sector 16-A, Noida-201 301, UP, India Tel: +91 120 4361000 Fax: +91 120 4234895-96 www.jubilantpharmova.com Regd Office: Bhartiagram, Gajraula Distt. Amroha - 244 223 UP, India CIN : L24116UP1978PLC004624

DATE: 23/12/2021

Alankit Assignment Ltd. Alankit Heights, 1E/13, Jhandewalan Extension New Delhi – 110055 Delhi Tel: 011-42541234, 42541960

J 11	nrr	2024	
63	DEC	CUK I	

Subject : DUPLICATE CUM TRANSMISSION FOR JUBILANT PHARMO FORMALLY KNOWN AS JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCE LIMITED SHARES

Dear,

To,

Sir/Madam

I Mrs. MANIKA M SINGH Daughter of Late Mrs .JYOTI PARASRAM CHANDNANI was registered share holder of 150 (1 PAID UP) equity shares in JUBILANT PHARMO FORMALLY KNOWN AS JUBILANT LIFE SCIENCE LTD, original shares has been lost or misplaced

Since Sole holders are deceased I want to transfer these shares to my name

I am applying for succession certificate at Bombay High court, Please send details of shares like certificate no, Distinctive no to be mentioned in Schedule of Succession Certificate

Please send Duplicate cum Transmission procedure with Legal representation to below mention address

Folio no - 17994

Number of shares - 150

Regards, M.M. Singh Mrs. MANIKA SINGH MARINERS SAMYUKLA CHS, R H NO -9, PLOT NO 14, NEAR GAON DEVI MANDIR SECTOR -10 VASHI, NAVI MUMBAI THANE, MAHARASHTRA – 400703 M -7977809442

NEW DELHI ALANIGT ASSIGNMENT LTD. 1 8 DEC 5051 FCEINED ON

आयकर विमाग 🍿	मारत सरकार
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT	GOVT. OF INDIA
MANIKA M SINGH	1770
PARASRAM ATMARAM CHANDN	ANI SA STA
25/07/1976	Al tastl
Permanent Account Number AURPS8774Q	M
m.m.Singh	and a state
Signature	San

m.m.Singh.





क्रमांक 1

सहारा हु शासन GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA आरोग्य विभाग DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH



MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI H WEST WARD

मृत्यू प्रसाज-पत्र DEATH CERTIFICATE

जन्म व मृत्यू नोंदणी अधिनियम, 1969 च्या कलम 12/17 आणि महानाष्ट्र जन्म आणि मृत्यु नोंदणी नियम, 2000 वे नियम 8/13 अन्वये देण्यात आले आहे.

(ISSUED UNDER SECTION 12/17 OF THE REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS ACT. 1969 AND RULE 8/13 OF THE MAHARASHTRA REGISTRATION OF BIRTHS & DEATHS RULES 2000.)

प्रमायित करण्यात येत आहे की, खालील साहिती मृत्युच्या मूळ अभिलेखच्या नोदवहीतून वृहन्मुंबई महानगरपालिका एघ पश्चिम विभाग , तालुका मुंबई शहर , जिल्हा मुंबई , राज्या च्या नोदवहीत उल्लेख आहे. THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION HAS BEEN TAKEN FROM THE ORIGINAL RECORD OF DEATH WHICH IS THE REGISTER FOR MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBAI H WEST WARD OF TARSIL/BLOCK GREATER MUMBAI OF DISTRICT MUMBAI OF STATE/UNION TERRITORY MAHARASHTRA. INDIA

लिग / SEX: महिला / FEMALE मताचे नाव / NAME OF DECEASED : JYOTI PARASRAM CHANDNAN C मृत्यू दिनांक / DATE OF DEATH: T / PLACE OF DEATH: 04-04-2021 INDUTA NOSPITAL KHAR 4 FOURTH-APRIL-TWO THOUSAND TWENTY ONE KISHORE V. DARE CHINABHATTI, SION, पत्नी केहिती नाव / NAME OF HUSBAND / WIFE: NDNANI MACH मत व्यक्तिचे वय / AGE OF DECEASED. MBAI आधार कमांक 77 YEARS HUSBAND/WIFE AADHAAR NO. MANAT G RA STATE O No. 7337 SHI I NAME OF FATHER : आईचे पूर्ण जाव / NAME OF MOTHER: Expiry Date 10.12.2023 STUTE SHIS / MOTHER'S AADHAAR NO. : NMENT HIG / FATHER'S AADHAAR NO .: O मयत व्यक्तीचा मृत्युसमयीचा पता / ADDRESS OF THE DECEASED AT THE TIME OF मयत व्यक्तीचा कामयचा पता / PERMANENT ADDRESS OF DECEASED DEATH : A/8. SINDHU SOCIETY, 3RD ROAD, A/8, SINDHU SOCIETY, 3RD ROAD, KHAR WEST, GREATER MUMBAI, GR MUMBAI, MUMBAI SUBURBAN, KHAR WEST, GREATER MUMBAI, GR MUMBAI, MUMBAI SUBURBAN, MAHARASHTRA- 400052 MAHARASHTRA- 400052 नोंदणी दिनांक / DATE OF REGISTRATION: नोंदणी क्रमांक / REGISTRATION NO: 12-04-2021 D-2021: 27-90268-000965 शेरा / REMARKS (IF ANY): DEATH TIME: 10:14 AM प्रमाणपत्र बिल्याचा विनाक / DATE OP ISSUE: निर्गमित करणारे प्राधिकारी / ISSUING AUTHORITY 13-04-2021 प-नविस्ट्रार (जल्म<sup>ा</sup> SUB-REGISTRAR (BIRTH & DEATH) FRUE COPY (XER OX MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF GREATER MUMBALH WEST WARD ATTESTED BA ME UPDATED ON 2021-04-12 K. V. DAKE B.C.M. LL.B., NOTARY GOVT, OF INDIA Janta Market, Shop No. 35. Near Chembur Rly. Station, Chembur Mumbai - 400 071. Mob : 986910341\* THIS IS A COMPUTER GENERATED CERTIFICATE WHICH CONTAINS FACSIMILE SIGNATURE OF THE ISSUING AUTHORITY" THE GOVT. OF INDIA VIDE CIRCULAR NO. 1/12/2014-VS(CR5) DATED 27-JULY-2015 HAS APPROVED THIS CERTIFICATE AS A VALID LEGAL DOUCMENT FOR ALL OFFICIAL PURPOSES. प्राचेक उन्छ अपि मृत्यूची घटना भोद्यव्याची जात्री करा ? / ENSERE REGISTRATION OF EVERY BERTHAND DEATH '